3/9/2023 Week 26 of 28 Brussock's 2022-23 Page 1
Thursday 6:45 pm Chacko's Lanes1-8
USBC Certification:
President: ERIC MAZZILLO emazzillo@gytrail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: ROB MICHAELS ROBMICHAELS20@HOTMAIL.COM
Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane #  Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 5 SCALLOPS 28 8 1015 79441 1165 3399
2 3 3 CLAMS 23% 12% 975 75697 1106 3120
3 2 2 CRAWFISH 23 13 1037 80011 1163 3276
4 8 1 HAMMERHEADS 21 15 992 79513 1192 3264
5 1 6 DEVIL CRABS 20 16 846 55560 979 2749
6 5 4 TUNA FISH 16% 19% 983 78561 1213 3295
7 4 7 SOFTSHELLS 12 24 690 43844 813 2139
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 CLAMS 1032 1022 1007 3061 2 <--->  HAMMERHEADS 1012 1021 1008 3041 1
3-4 TUNA FISH 1017 1062 1090 3169 2 <-->  CRAWFISH 1038 1052 1026 3116 1
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  DEVIL CRABS 843 957 865 2665 3
7-8 SOFTSHELLS 882 981 933 2796 0 <--->  SCALLOPS 966 1010 1141 3117 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8
Today 6-2 37 45 81

Next Week = Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1141 SCALLOPS

1052 CRAWFISH

1045 TUNA FISH

1021 HAMMERHEADS

1011 CLAMS

Scratch Game
CODY HARMAN
ALEX HARMAN
DON RAKUS JR
JUSTIN GOBER
DAVE DORNHEIM
KEVIN BLAIN
JOE FREY
JASON DARLING
THOMAS KASKEY
GEORGE YOUNG
JIM LANE
SHANE BRITT
DAN HARPER
ERIC MAZZILLO
ERIC SLEMPA

277
267
257
257
254
254
247
245
239
238
234
233
227
224
224
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3117 SCALLOPS
3116 CRAWFISH
3041 HAMMERHEADS
3034 TUNA FISH
2998 CLAMS

Scratch Series

733 CODY HARMAN
710 ALEX HARMAN
695 JUSTIN GOBER
689 DON RAKUS JR
663 DAVE DORNHEIM
652 ROB MICHAELS
651 SHANE BRITT
651 GEORGE YOUNG
630 LARRY SMITH
630 THOMAS KASKEY
626 KEVIN BLAIN

622 BOB KUPINEWICZ
621 JIM LANE

605 DAN HARPER

604 JOHN BRITT

604 JOE FREY

Team Handicap Series

1141 SCALLOPS

1090 TUNA FISH

1052 CRAWFISH

1032 CLAMS

1021 HAMMERHEADS
Handicap Game

277 CODY HARMAN
267 ALEX HARMAN
257 DON RAKUS JR
257 JUSTIN GOBER
254 DAVE DORNHEIM
254 KEVIN BLAIN
247 JOE FREY

245 JASON DARLING
239 THOMAS KASKEY
238 GEORGE YOUNG
234 JIM LANE

233 SHANE BRITT
227 DAN HARPER
224 ERIC MAZZILLO
224 ERIC SLEMPA

3169
3117
3116
3061
3041

TUNA FISH
SCALLOPS
CRAWFISH
CLAMS
HAMMERHEADS

Handicap Series

733
710
695
689
663
652
651
651
630
630
626
622
621
605
604
604

CODY HARMAN
ALEX HARMAN
JUSTIN GOBER
DON RAKUS JR
DAVE DORNHEIM
ROB MICHAELS
SHANE BRITT
GEORGE YOUNG
LARRY SMITH
THOMAS KASKEY
KEVIN BLAIN

BOB KUPINEWICZ
JIM LANE

DAN HARPER
JOHN BRITT

JOE FREY
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Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1213 TUNA FISH 3399 SCALLOPS 1213 TUNA FISH 3399 SCALLOPS

1192 HAMMERHEADS 3295 TUNA FISH 1192 HAMMERHEADS 3343 TUNA FISH

1165 SCALLOPS 3276 CRAWFISH 1169 CRAWFISH 3276 CRAWFISH

1163 CRAWFISH 3264 HAMMERHEADS 1165 SCALLOPS 3264 HAMMERHEADS

1106 CLAMS 3120 CLAMS 1129 CLAMS 3240 CLAMS

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

300 JUSTIN GOBER 846 |AN RICHARDSON 300 JUSTIN GOBER 846 |IAN RICHARDSON
300 IAN RICHARDSON 788 CODY HARMAN 300 IAN RICHARDSON 788 CODY HARMAN
290 CODY HARMAN 787 SHANE BRITT 290 CODY HARMAN 787 SHANE BRITT
289 ADAM DICTON 781 BARRY HUGHES 289 ADAM DICTON 781 BARRY HUGHES
289 BARRY HUGHES 773 DON RAKUS JR 289 BARRY HUGHES 773 DON RAKUS JR
287 JIM LANE 767 LARRY SMITH 287 JIM LANE 767 LARRY SMITH
287 DAVE SWARTZ 7617 ROB MICHAELS 287 DAVE SWARTZ 7617 ROB MICHAELS
286 LARRY SMITH 761 DAVE SWARTZ 286 LARRY SMITH 761 DAVE SWARTZ
279 ROB MICHAELS 733 ALEX HARMAN 279 ROB MICHAELS 733 ALEX HARMAN
279 DON RAKUS JR 732 BOB KUPINEWICZ 279 DON RAKUS JR 732 BOB KUPINEWICZ

279 BOB KUPINEWICZ
279 GEORGE YOUNG

279 BOB KUPINEWICZ
279 GEORGE YOUNG

Split 1 High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1213 TUNA FISH 3295 TUNA FISH 1213 TUNA FISH 3343 TUNA FISH

1163 CRAWFISH 3192 HAMMERHEADS 1169 CRAWFISH 3240 CLAMS

1157 HAMMERHEADS 3183 SCALLOPS 1160 SCALLOPS 3204 HAMMERHEADS
1129 SCALLOPS 3167 CRAWFISH 1157 HAMMERHEADS 3193 DEVIL CRABS
1058 CLAMS 3027 CLAMS 1129 CLAMS 3185 CRAWFISH

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

300 IAN RICHARDSON 787 SHANE BRITT 300 IAN RICHARDSON 787 SHANE BRITT
296 JUSTIN GOBER 781 BARRY HUGHES 296 JUSTIN GOBER 781 BARRY HUGHES
290 CODY HARMAN 777 CODY HARMAN 290 CODY HARMAN 777 CODY HARMAN
289 ADAM DICTON 777 1AN RICHARDSON 289 ADAM DICTON 777 1AN RICHARDSON
289 BARRY HUGHES 773 DON RAKUS JR 289 BARRY HUGHES 773 DON RAKUS JR
287 JIM LANE 761 DAVE SWARTZ 287 JIM LANE 761 DAVE SWARTZ
279 ROB MICHAELS 743 LARRY SMITH 279 ROB MICHAELS 743 LARRY SMITH
279 DON RAKUS JR 733 ALEX HARMAN 279 DON RAKUS JR 733 ALEX HARMAN
279 LARRY SMITH 731 ROB MICHAELS 279 LARRY SMITH 731 ROB MICHAELS
279 DAVE SWARTZ 723 JOHN BRITT 279 DAVE SWARTZ 723 JOHN BRITT
279 BOB KUPINEWICZ 279 BOB KUPINEWICZ
279 GEORGE YOUNG 279 GEORGE YOUNG
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
1 - HAMMERHEADS
94 ERIC SLEMPA 183 0 4947 27 573 542 162 224 168 554 554
73 R DAVE SWARTZ 200 0 4622 23 604 577 a200 a200 a200 600 600
54 R JOE DOUGHER 185 0 3335 18 571 549 188 161 213 562 562
42 R JUSTIN GOBER 208 0 7516 36 635 595 223 257 215 695 695
53 R BARRY HUGHES 216 0 5188 24 671 643 0 0
2 - CRAWFISH
91 R BOB KUPINEWICZ 209 0 6287 30 643 609 222 221 179 622 622
118 R GEORGE YOUNG 221 0 6656 30 670 636 238 212 201 651 651
22 R DAN HARPER 206 0 7432 36 641 601 172 227 206 605 605
4 R ROB MICHAELS 223 0 8033 36 703 663 213 223 216 652 652
5 R ERIC MAZZILLO 178 0 5360 30 547 513 193 169 224 586 586
3 -CLAMS
14 DAVE DORNHEIM 204 0 6124 30 641 607 254 196 213 663 663
20 BEN PATTON 151 0 4999 33 473 436 194 174 137 505 505
81 R JOE FREY 189 0 4549 24 581 553 150 207 247 604 604
80 R IAN RICHARDSON 218 0 7856 36 685 645 210 216 170 3596 596
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
4 - TUNA FISH
12 R JOHN BRITT 189 0 4351 23 589 562 215 214 175 604 604
13 R LEN DICTON JR 191 0 5755 30 581 547 157 158 215 530 530
40 R ADAM DICTON 194 0 6988 36 617 577 188 155 217 560 560
65 SHANE BRITT 191 0 5365 28 587 555 217 233 201 651 651
15 L DON RAKUS JR 218 0 7863 36 678 638 195 257 237 689 689
5 - SCALLOPS
21 R TONY SANTEY 189 0 5677 30 593 559 0 0
29 R JOHN ZIMNISKI 183 0 66071 36 575 535 159 159 157 475 475
46 R JIM LANE 187 0 5624 30 580 546 170 234 217 621 621
66 R ALEX HARMAN 221 0 7983 36 675 635 238 205 267 710 710
6 R CODY HARMAN 235 0 6355 27 725 694 235 221 277 733 733
6 - DEVIL CRABS
92 RICKY EDWARDS 124 0 2613 21 387 362 99 121 162 382 382
10 JASON DARLING 167 0 5014 30 530 496 144 245 152 541 541
9 R RICHBITTO 181 0 5986 33 566 529 160 204 194 558 558
74 KEVIN BLAIN 188 0 6236 33 568 531 254 201 171 626 626
11 R NICK DICTON 186 0 5583 30 588 554 al86 al186 al186 558 558
7 - SOFTSHELLS
96 JON POMRINKE 126 0 3406 27 404 373 135 121 116 372 372
16 BO KRELLER bk130 0 0 0 a130 a130 a130 390 390
18 BRANDON SHORT 160 0 5760 36 519 479 108 195 147 450 450
47 MARK RENNINGER 134 0 3237 24 408 380 100 109 148 357 357
17 L JOE CHACKE 140 0 5058 36 441 401 139 156 122 417 417
8 - BYE

Individual High Averages

235.37 CODY HARMAN
218.22 IAN RICHARDSON

223.14 ROB MICHAELS
216.17 BARRY HUGHES
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221.87 GEORGE YOUNG

213.43 LARRY SMITH

221.75 ALEX HARMAN

209.57 BOB KUPINEWICZ

218.42 DON RAKUS JR
208.78 JUSTIN GOBER
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Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
FXl  Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins_Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
STEPHEN bk170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ED BOLTON 222 0 2003 9 298 797 298 797 164 191 223 578 578
TYLER BRYNOK bk170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIK DIEL bk170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE FOGARTY 171 0 2057 12 220 539 220 539 0 0
TONY GOBER bk132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AARON HARMAN bk223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF KALIE bk171 0 0 0 196 521 196 521 0 0
THOMAS KASKEY 223 0 5375 24 288 765 288 765 239 179 212 630 630
KEVIN MAKOWSKI 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT MALOCHESKI 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK MAROS bk181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMES MARSICANO bk204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL MCGEEVER bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN OVERMAN 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH QUICK 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TROY RICE bk139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRETT ROONEY bk213 0 710 3 279 710 279 710 0 0
ROB SEKEL 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLE SNYDER bk170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GENE VISNESKI 209 0 1885 9 259 679 259 679 0 0
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